
Mon 5th Jan Tues 6th Jan Wed 7th Jan Thurs 8th Jan Fri 9th Jan 

 Start of Term 3! Year 2 Victorian 

Dress Up Day & 

Visit from Muller 

Museum 

  

Mon 12th Jan Tues 13th Jan Wed  14th  Jan Thurs 15th Jan Fri 16th Jan 

  Year 1 Pirate 

Dress Up Day & 

Pirate Workshop 

1.30pm Year 2 Local Area 

Walk 

 

Mon 19th Jan Tues 20th Jan Wed 21st Jan Thurs 22nd Jan Fri 23rd Jan 

     

Mon 26th Jan Tues 27th Jan Wed 28th  Jan Thurs 29th Jan Fri 30th Jan 

 9am School Health Nurse 

Drop In for all Parents/Carers 

 Year 2 Visit to SS Great 

Britain 

 

T3 January 2023 

Mon 2nd Feb Tues 3rd Feb Wed 4th Feb Thurs 5th Feb Fri 6th Feb 

100th Day of School  9am Muller Class Assem-

bly (Muller Parents/

Carers Invited in to 

watch) 

8.45-9.00am Parents/

Carers invited in to read 

with their child in class 

NSPCC Number Day 

Mon 9th Feb Tues 10th Feb Wed  11th Feb Thurs 12th Feb Fri 13th Feb 

Children’s Mental Health Week    Last Day of Term!  

T3 January 2026 

T3 February 2026 


